

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1189-1190/2012

B.PALANETHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL LAQ OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Neha Goyal,adv.
Ms. Momota Devi Oinam,Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal ,Adv
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv
Mr.Anand Sanjay M.adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed counter affidavit. Respondent Nos. 2, 3, 6 and 7 have filed counter affidavit without annexure referred to in the counter affidavit. Cure the defects. All other remaining served respondents are granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit. List the matter on 14.08.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB